FIRST
Mist
Kwame
Greg
Patricia
Douglas
Henry
Art
Lauren
Josanna
Jorge
Derrick
Holly Phipps
Earl
William
Bill

Kibibi
Lisa
Funlayo
Jamie
Jacqueline
Elizabeth
Carole
Charles
Ali-Sha
Janet
Charles
Katherine
Sheelagh
Nicholas
Margot
Stephanie
Jim
Penny
Rhonda
Gregory
Michelle
John
Kenneth
Violet
Heather
Alice
Bruce
Vivian
Katherine
Stan

The Leadership Alumni

LAST

Aaronson
Abayomi
Abel
Abernethy
Able, IlI
Abrams
Abramson
Abramson
Abromaitis
Acevedo
Adams
Adams
Adams, Jr
Adler
Ahern
Ajanku
Akchin
Alabi
Alban
Albright
Alex
Alexander
Alexander
Alleman
Allen
Allred
Allston
Allston
Amato
Amelia
Amponsah
Anders
Anderson
Anderson
Andorfer
Andres
Andryszak
Aneckstein
Apple
Arbogast
Arena
Arensmeier
Armor
Armstrong
Arnold

Year

2012
1993
2019
2000
2008
1991
1993
2003
1987
2016
2015
2012
2011
1988
2002
2017
2000
2019
1999
2019
2017
1991
2009
2012
2016
1996
2015
2017
1987
2017
2016
1991
2003
2006
1997
2015
1990
2011
2015
2019
1985
1999
1997
1999
2019



FIRST

Anthony
Joseph
Gary
Gabriel
Edwin
Reginald
Mike
Michael
Stephen
Michelle
Peter
William
Carole
Caroline
Constance
Franklyn
Robert
Anne
George
Brenda
Stephen
Michael
Paul
Mark
Anthony
Sally
Rahn
Traci
Timothy
Steve
Bradie
Emily
Kimberly
Mark
Ferd
Philip
Scott
Mike

R. Andrew
Jan
Deborah
Carol
Dave
Scott
William

The Leadership Alumni

LAST

Ashton
Aston
Attman
Auteri
Avent
Avery
Baader
Baccala
Bailey
Bailey-Hedgepeth
Bain
Baird
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Baker
Balder
Balog
Balzer
Ban
Barb
Barbetta
Barker
Barksdale
Barley
Barnes
Barnett
Barnhill
Baron
Barr
Barr
Barranco
Bartlett
Baruch
Bass
Bass
Battle
Bauer
Baum
Beall
Beck
Beck
Becker
Beckford

Year

2014
1986
1986
2017
1998
2009
2000
2008
1991
2015
2003
1985
1990
2013
1984
2018
1987
2018
1996
2010
2006
2013
2000
2004
2008
1993
2005
2012
2013
1988
2016
1990
2010
1989
1989
1996
1997
2000
2015
2017
1992
2007
2006
2012
2009



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Michelle Becote-Jackson 2009
Deborah Bedwell 2002
Diane Bell-McKoy 1994
Frank Bender 1990
Linda Benedict 1990
Antoine Bennett 2008
Jenny Bennett 1996
Rick Bennett 2006
Kevin Benson 2017
Martha Benton 1995
Charles Berardesco 1996
Vickie Berghel 1988
Paul Bernard 2005
Rick Bernstein 1994
Steve Bers 1991
Andrew Bertamini 2010
Christina Best 2015
Tawana Bhagwat 2014
Robert Bicksler 1991
Glenn Bieler 2013
Thomas Bilbrough 1995
Charles Black 2002
Patsy Blackshear 1992
Ken Blackwell 1998
Leo Blackwell 2001
Daman Blakeney 2012
Renee Blanding 2012
Frank Blanton 1997
Craig Blinke, Jr 2016
Pam Block Brier 2007
Barbara Blount Armstrong 2005
Liz Bobo 1992
Angelo Boer 2002
Victor Bonaparte 1992
James Bond 1993
Karen Bond 1999
Saundra Bond 2012
Eric Booker 2013
Mark Booker 2008
Monique Booker 2005
Naomi Booker 1987
Tom Booker 1996
Robert Booker, Jr 2012
Thomas Bosley 1991

Patricia Bosse 2001



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Barbara Bostick-Hunt 1997
Alex Boston 2004
David Boucher 2006
Sandy Boucher 1998
Joann Boughman 1997
Janet Bouton 1988
Jack Bovaird 1989
Gary Bowden 1987
Peter Bowe 1986
David Bowen 2000
Stuart Bowers 1998
Brenda Boyd 2009
Renee Boyd 2003
Laura Boydston 2013
Cheryl Boyer 2001
Stacey Boyer 2006
Catherine Boyne 1995
Edwin Bradley, Jr. 2000
Jim Brady 1986
Tom Brady 1986
Gigi Branch 2018
Thomas Brandt 1984
Adrienne Breidenstine 2016
James Breiner 2002
Melvin Brennan 2010
Nancy Brennan 1986
Bob Brennen 2002
Erricka Bridgeford 2018
Doug Brinkley 1999
Jim Brinkley 1986
Steve Brody 1999
Alan Bronfein 1998
Bruce Brooks 2002
Gary Brooks 2002
Karen Brooks 2009
Thomas Brooks 2003
Van Brooks 2017
Katherine Brower 2017
Alison Brown 1996
Ellyn Brown 1985
Eric Brown 1999
Kevin Brown 2015
Kisha A Brown 2013
Patricia Brown 2004

Tracy Brown 1993



FIRST

Trena
William
Martin
Raymond
Laura
Robert
Allison
Shelly
John
Marc
Frank
Edward
F.T.
Marcia
Ellen
Kevin
Michael
Regis
Brent
Mary
Marty
Scott
Allison
Annie Louise
Christopher
Jabari
Charles
Ed
Charles
Chris
Barbara
Andra
Paul
Leon
Christopher
Charles
Amy
Clarence
James
Kevin
Roland
Kelly
Greg
Sharon
Ted

The Leadership Alumni

LAST

Brown
Brown
Brunk
Brusca
Bryan
Bryant
Buchalter
Buck
Bullock
Bunting
Burch
Burchell, Jr.
Burden
Burgdorf
Burke
Burke
Burke
Burke
Burkhardt
Burkholder
Burns
Burns

Burr-Livingstone

Burton
Burton
Bush
Busta
Buxbaum
Byrd, Jr.
Cager
Cahn,
Cain
Caiola
Caldwell
Callaghan
Callahan
Calvert
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell

Campbell, Jr.

Cantley
Cantori
Caplan
Capshaw

Year

1986
1991
1996
1996
2014
1987
2014
2017
2018
2000
1990
2011
2008
1986
2001
2011
2018
1985
1999
1998
2006
2007
2019
2005
2014
2018
1991
2005
1995
1998
1986
2010
2011
2014
2012
2017
2015
2014
2017
1991
1992
2007
1999
1995
2011



FIRST

Courtney
Kevin
Gayle
Robert
William
Rosy
Jackie
Shaun
Barnett
Beverly
Booker
Gardnel
Mary Lynn
Cheryl
Diane
Scott
Patricia
Alan
James
Jonathan
John
Ruben
Joan
Ryan
Nathan
Ronnie
Adam Lane
Maria Ellena
Marjorie
Mark
Mary Claire
John
August
Linda
Deepak
Paul

Tim
Sharayna
Renee
Thomas
Robin
Ellington
Brian
Curtis
Kim

The Leadership Alumni

LAST

Capute
Carnell
Carney
Carpenter
Carpenter Jr.
Carranza
Carrera
Carrick
Carroll
Carter
Carter
Carter
Carver
Casciani
Caslow
Casper
Cassatt
Catlett
Caulfield
Ceci
Cefalone
Chandrasekar
Channick
Chao
Chapman
Charles
Chaudry
Chavez-Ruark
Cheshire
Cheshire
Chesshire
Chester
Chiasera
Chinnia
Chowdhury
Chrencik
Chriss
Christmas
Christoff
Church
Churchill
Churchill, Jr.
Clark

Clark

Clark

Year

2006
2004
2007
2013
1998
2008
2002
2007
2011
1993
1992
2010
2011
1996
2002
2015
2010
2019
1993
2016
2017
2015
1995
2016
1984
2013
2016
2013
2005
2005
2007
2003
2005
2003
2005
2007
2001
2016
2012
1988
1998
2002
2019
2016
2007



FIRST

Taylor
Ward
Todd
David
Jim
Troy
Ted
Joe
Dale
Jay
Jeff
Robb
Joan Develin
Sherry
Amy
Jerry
Maxie
John
Carolyn
Rita
Stuart
Greg
Chuck
Francis
Heidi
Barbara
Faye Alston
Andre'
Damion
Marnell
Charlene
Bonnie
Yolanda
King
Scott
William
Joe
Dan
Rita
Ann
Dom
Albert
Mark
Janelle
Robert

The Leadership Alumni

LAST

Classen
Classen
Cleary
Clements
Clements
Closson
Coates
Coffey
Cohen
Cohen
Cohen
Cohen
Coley
Collette
Collier
Collier
Collier
Collins
Colvin
Colwell
Comstock-Gay
Conderacci
Conner
Contino
Conway
Cook
Cook
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper-Boston
Copeland
Copeland
Corbett
Corey, Jr.
Corey, Jr.
Cornelius
Costello
Costello
Cotten
Cottone
Counselman
Counselman
Cousino
Crawford

Year

2002
1993
2002
2013
2007
2010
1987
1989
2004
2008
2006
2009
2002
2002
2016
1997
1989
2007
1985
1997
1993
1988
2019
1986
2010
1998
2015
1996
2018
2017
1988
1995
2007
2003
2004
2003
1994
1991
2004
2015
2007
1985
2013
1988
2006



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Mort Creech 1994
Patrice Cromwell 1995
Gregory Cross 2002
Jane Crowley 1995
Mike Croxson 2002
Dan Cudone 1988
Charles Curlett 2011
John Curley, Jr. 1984
Janet Currie 2015
Regina Curry 2019
Barry Curtis 2007
Sharon Daboin 2012
Sophie Dagenais 2002
Anthony D'Agostino 2003
James Dague 1992
Kristine Dahlberg 1984
Clinton Daly 1998
Thomas Dame 2000
Bill Dana 1990
Irene Dandridge 1990
David Daneker 1986
Natasha Dartigue 2017
Navin Dass 2014
Joan Davidson 1992
Ronald Davies 1989
Andre Davis 2012
Anne Davis 1991
Damien Davis 2013
Janice Davis 2004
LaMar Davis 2017
Stephen Davis 2007
Paige Davis Jr 2016
Eric Dawes 2004
David Dawson 1984
Patricia Dayton 2001
Victor De La Paz 2013
Darryl De Sousa 2014
Dante de Tablan 2019
Poetri Deal 2019
Rene Debelius 2011
Raylene Decatur 1992
Suzzanne Decker 2018
Ron Deluliis 1990
Carmen Del Guercio 2008

Chris Delaporte 1985



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST

Elisa
Corryne
Jeff

Carl
Craig
Mary
Renee
Katrina
Timothy
Curtis
Greg
Mary Lynn
Brian
Neetu
Joseph
Gary
Joachim
Bob

Sue
Salvatore
Michael
William
Peter
Jeff
Linda
Peter
Anna
Ernest
John
David
James
Ann
Carserlo
Karen
Ethan
Shonte
Frances "Toni'
Marilynn
Linda
Christopher
Luvon
Kristine
Pierce
Gary
John

LAST

Delia
Deliberto
Delisle
Delorenzo
Demchak
Demory
Demski
Dennis
Dentry
DePass
Derwart
Devlin
Dewitt
Dhawan-Gray
Diangelo
DiCamillo
Diedrich
Dillon
Dillon
DiPaola
Dockman
Dockman
Dolkart
Donahue
Donhauser
Doo
Dopkin
Dorsey
Dougherty
Downey, Jr.
Downing
Doyle
Doyle
Doyle
Draddy
Drake
Draper
Duker
Dunbar
Duncan
Dungee
Dunkerton
Dunn
Dunton
Durel

Year

2015
2016
1989
2013
2014
1985
2016
2017
1990
2010
2006
1995
2014
1987
2016
1989
1992
2008
1984
2015
2009
2013
2019
1985
2004
1988
2007
2013
2007
2004
2009
2017
1995
2010
2009
2010
2019
1985
2014
2015
2013
2007
1993
1995
1996



FIRST

Dan
Jeff
Errol
Delali
Brian
Mike
Kenya
Christopher
Rachel
Mike
Tisha
Gary
Dave
Janice
Deb
Linda
Wilton
Dan
Paul
James
Elizabeth
John
Buddy
Marcy
Donald
Marietta
Dale
Aloysius
Juliet
Bill
Dorie
Mike
Gregory
Dana
Leon
Julius
Thomas
Howard
Kristin
Catherine
Hathaway
Gin
Ralph
Mark R.
Dana

The Leadership Alumni

LAST

Durgin
Durkee
Dutton
Dzirasa
Eakes
Easterling
Eaton
Eddings
Edds
Edwards
Edwards
Eidelman
Einhorn
Eisele
Eisenberg
Eisenberg
Elburn, Jr.
Ellis

Ellis
Elmslie
Embry
Emens
Emerson
Engelbrecht
English
English
Erdly
Essien
Eurich
Ewing
Fain
Falcone
Farno
Farrakhan
Faruq
Faulk
Feeley
Feldman
Feliciano
Fenselau
Ferebee
Ferrara
Ferrell
Fetting
Fidazzo

Year

2019
1999
2006
2018
2011
1999
2017
1998
1994
2002
2003
2008
2005
2015
2006
1991
2003
2014
2000
1997
2010
1991
1992
1986
2010
1999
1988
2014
2001
1987
2019
1998
2007
2013
2003
2017
2014
2009
2009
1993
1990
2007
1984
1984
2014



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Joe Fields 1996
Peter Fillat 2005
Vicki Finkelstein 2009
Larry Fiorino 2004
Suzanne Fischer-Huettner 2008
Ellen Fish 1999
Jim Fish 2000
Donna Fisher-Lewis 2003
Christina Fitts 2015
Sharon Flagler 2014
Pierce Flanigan 2012
Robert Fleishman 1998
Gary Fleming 1994
Yair Flicker 2019
Willie Flowers 2007
Guy Flynn 2005
Linda Folsom Jackson 2011
David Fontaine 1986
Jamie Fontaine-Gansell 2014
Margaret Footner 2008
Michael Ford 2000
Niles Ford 2017
Nancy Foreman 1988
Marlon Fortineaux 2018
William Foster 1987
Kirby Fowler 2005
Alfred Foxx 2003
Andy Frank 2003
Kevin Frank 2008
Lena Franklin 2009
Stanford Franklin 2001
Joanne Frantz Doggett 2008
David Frederick 1991
Matt Freedman 2019
Amy Freeman 1996
Andy Freeman 1995
Ernest Freeman 1990
Stephen Freidberg 1985
Laura Freitag 2011
Herb Frerichs 2003
Scott Frew 1998
Janice Frey-Angel 2002
Sam Friedman 1990
Vic Frierson 2006

Russell Frisby 1988



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
John Frisch 1997
J Russell Fugett 2016
Michael Furbish 1990
John Furman 2003
Mark Furst 2005
Tom Fusting 2004
Aileen Gabbey 2004
Jim Gabriel 1991
John Gage 1993
Jackie Gaines 1995
Maggi Gaines 1985
Michael Gaines 1992
Dan Gallagher 2004
Ann Gallant 1984
Laura Gamble 2002
Swata Gandhi 2010
John Gannon 1987
David Garbarino 2014
Todd Gardner 2011
Geoff Garinther 1998
Calvin Garlic 1995
April Yvonne Garrett 2011
Dennis Garrett 1993
Andrea Garris 2007
Ronald Garrus 2008
Robert Gauch 2011
David Gaudreau 1998
Susan Gauvey 2002
John Gavrilis 1996
Jeff Gayle 1998
Tim Geckle 1998
Robert Gehrman 2012
Roberta Geidner-Antoniotti 2000
Bob Geis 1999
Amsale Geletu 2012
Gino Gemignani 1987
Jean Gerding 1989
Tracey Gersh 2009
Jay Ghingher 1992
David Gibbons 2009
Don Gifford 1996
Megan Gillick 2013
Charles Gilmore 2017
Saul Gilstein 1988

Marty Glaze 2008



FIRST

Tad
John
Sandra
Ed

Herb
Quincy
Bennett
Robert
Lillian
Elizabeth
James
Smitha
Jeff
Michelle
Robert
Rod
Toby
Matthew
Tracy
Amy
Jackie
Darius
Eliza
John
Mireille
Arlene
J.P.
Kenneth
Philip
Jeremy
Charles
Mary Ann
Garnell
Jim
Stuart
LaTina Burse
Luanne
Nancy
David
Nick
Billie
Sharon
Adam
Amy
Antony

The Leadership Alumni

LAST

Glenn
Godwin
Gohn
Gold
Goldman
Goldsmith
Goldstein
Goldstein
Gonzalez
Good
Goodrich
Gopal
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gordon
Gorra
Gosson
Gould
Grace Pope
Graham
Graham
Graham
Grangenois
Grant
Grant
Grant
Grantham
Grant-Skinner
Graves
Gray
Green
Green
Greenberg
Greene
Greene
Greene
Greenwood
Greer
Grieb
Grinnell
Gross
Gross
Gross

Year

2000
2010
2000
1993
1987
2019
1985
1989
1993
2005
2016
2017
2004
2018
1995
1994
2002
2015
2003
1987
2018
2016
2005
1993
2001
2003
1984
2003
1989
2019
1995
1996
2015
2005
1985
2014
2006
2015
2010
2016
1991
2004
1988
2010
1996



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Andrew Grossman 2017
Rosalind Grossman 1997
David Grosso 2010
Teri Guarnaccia 2006
Susan Guarnieri 1984
Jim Guest 1990
Ann-Michele Gundlach 1988
Frank Gunther lll 1987
Diana Gurieva 1987
Todd Gustin 2019
Shantay Guy 2018
Bernard Gyebi-Foster 2019
Jay Haberland 1993
Richard Hackney 1993
Henry Hagan 1988
David Hahner 2016
Abbey Hairston 2001
John Halaby 2009
William Halbert 1985
Dalal Haldeman 2009
Doris Hall 1997
Kevin Hall 2000
Lara Hall 2016
Jean Halle 1986
Robert Hallock 1985
John Hamilton 1994
Lenny Hamm 1995
Stephen Hammer 1991
Moses Hammett 2005
Joanne Hampson 1996
David Hankey 1995
Herb Hansen 2001
Jason Hardebeck 2013
Jim Hardesty 1987
Kelly Hardy 2010
Jeffrey Hargrave 2009
Gary Harkness 2002
Caroline Harmon-Darrow 2006
David Harnage 2003
Bill Harper 2006
Dean Harring 1996
Terri Harrington 2009
Diatta Harris 2006
Fagan Harris 2015

Juliana Keyser Harris 2019



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Khalilah Harris 2010
LaTara Harris 2009
Paul Harris 1996
Dean Harrison 2000
Miles Harrison 1985
Joe Harsel 2008
Marta Harting 2002
Dave Hartman 2016
Marie Hartman 2018
Chris Harvey 2016
Mary Harvey 2001
Alicia Harvey-Smith, Ph.D. 2012
Heather Harvison 2009
Bert Hash, Jr 1995
Tom Hauser 2008
Pat Haverland 1998
Tony Hawkins 1986
Carla Hayden 2007
Jim Hayden 2007
Charlene Hayes 2005
James Hayes 1986
Lisa Hayes 2019
Bob Heacox 1994
Thomas Healy 1993
Emily Heath 1992
John Hehir 2011
Bill Heiser 2017
Melissa Helicke 2018
Christa Hemans 1999
Matthew Hemelt 2012
Ryan Hemminger 2019
Sarah Hemminger 2012
Howard Henderson 1986
Bill Henry 2007
Todd Henry 2010
Clay Henry, CFP 2013
Bart Herbert, Jr. 1993
Floyd Herman 1987
Angelo Hernandez 1998
Kathy Herold 2004
John Herron 1995
Jen Herwig 2019
Debra Hettleman 2012
Jeff Hettleman 2001

Karen Heyward-West 2007



FIRST

Terry
Debra
Thomasina
Robin
Tina
Barbara
John
Keith
Pamela
Ned
Betty
Ed
Steven
Timothy A.
Brooke
Erin
Kelly
Holly
John
James
Carl
Marion
Rosalind
Gerry
Helen
Yvonne
Davin
Michael
Robert
K.C.
Talib
Sheilah
Jesse
Kathy
Sherry
Jan
Arnold
Herman
Michael
Jeannie
Leonard
Freeman
Jacqueline
Carol
Tara Andrews

The Leadership Alumni

LAST

Hickey
Hickman
Hiers
Higgins
Hike-Hubbard
Hill

Hill

Hill

Hill
Himmelrich
Hines
Hitchcock
Hlavach
Hodge, Jr.
Hodges
Hodge-Williams
Hodge-Williams
Hoey

Hoey
Hogan
Holmes
Holmes
Holsey
Holthaus
Holton
Holt-Stone
Hong
Hooker
Hopkins
Hopson
Horne
Horton
Hoskins
Hoskins
Hostetter
Houbolt
Howard
Howard
Howard
Howe
Howie
Hrabowski
Hrabowski
Hudson-Holmquist
Huffman

Year

2004
2009
2014
2008
2016
1988
2009
2015
2013
2007
2003
1990
2010
2004
1999
2008
2004
2015
2007
1991
1986
1990
2019
1984
1998
1987
2013
1987
2009
2017
2003
2014
1990
1997
1996
1984
2005
1990
2000
2016
2013
1985
1993
1989
2005



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Barbara Hughes 2012
Glendora Hughes 1997
Mackey Hughes 2001
Ruth Hughes 1985
Marci Hunn 2013
David Hunt 2012
Milton Hunt 1999
Terrie Hunt 2012
Bob Hunter 2012
David Hunter 2015
Greg Hunter 1984
Jennie Hunter-Cevera 2002
Cheo Hurley 2012
Mark Huston 2005
Paul Huston 2011
John Hutchins 1995
Miriam Hutchins 1994
Al Hutchinson 2018
Phil Hutson 2019
Steve Immelt 1994
Brett Ingerman 2009
Seema lyer 2009
Dana Jackson 2011
Ed Jackson 2002
Jann Jackson 1997
Joseph Jackson 2013
Kevin Jackson 2018
Peggy Jackson-Jobe 2005
Carolyn Jacobs 1997
Cheryl Jacobs 2008
Donna Jacobs 1991
Jonas Jacobson 2008
Debbie Jacobs-Rock 2002
Hassan James 2011
Kim James 2008
Martha James-Hassan 2018
Ellen Janes 2012
Cynthia Janssen 1998
Luwanda Jenkins 1999
Bernard Jennings 1998
Larry Jennings 1993
Lee Jensen 1997
John Jeppi 2009
David Jernigan 2002

Pat Jessamy 1991



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST
Bill
Mohannad
Edward
Christian
Crystal Watkins
Nicholas
Adrian
Anne
Arthur
Blair
Cheree
Diana
Elizabeth
Harry
Janet
Jason
Kevin
Nicole
Pamela
Russ
Sandra
Suzanne
Torrie
William
Harold
Claudia
Tina
Cynthia
Floyd
Kevin
Linda
Nathaniel
Vivian
Donna
Ann
Nancy
Wilhelm
Dionne
Henry
Margaret
Bill
Brian
Henry
Vivian
Stephen

LAST

Jews

Jishi

Joffe
Johansson
Johansson
Johansson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson, lll
Jolin
Jolivet
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones Baker
Jones,
Jordan-Howard
Joseph
Joyner-Weems
Jurand
Juskelis
Kaczorowsk
Kagen
Kahn
Kahoe
Kaiser

Year

1987
2007
2017
2004
2016
2018
2007
1996
2001
2006
2017
2016
2017
1988
2010
2017
2007
2013
2001
1998
2017
2019
1996
2014
1989
2019
2000
2005
1994
2019
1992
1988
2006
1990
1984
2006
1999
2016
1987
2014
1989
2014
1997
2008
1994



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Josh Kakel 2018
Nilesh Kalyanaraman 2019
Anana Kambon 2000
Tom Kane 2004
Edward Kane, Jr. 2007
Peter Kannam 2006
Fred Kardon 2000
Tracy Kartye 2013
Anita Kassof 2019
Jeffrey Kayce 2015
Barbara Brotman Kaylor 1998
Stephen Kearney 2009
Susan Keating 1990
Kevin Keegan 2014
John Keenan 1992
Arthur Keeney 1989
Pat Keller 1998
Gregory Kelly 2012
Louise Kelly 1990
Rob Kelly 2018
Steve Kelly 1995
Francis Kelly 11l 1999
Jamie Kendrick 2008
Alice Kennedy 2016
Jeanne Kennedy 2006
Heidi Kenny 2018
Bill Kent 1998
Alan Kerry 1995
Thomas Kerwin 1990
Larry Kessner 1997
Arif Khan 2019
Deb Kielty 2003
Robert Kimmons 1994
Michael Kines 1990
Carole King 1992
Christopher King 2018
Shawn King 2012
Lee Ann Kingham 2001
Timothy Kinser 2011
Bruce Kirby 2010
Khalek Kirkland 2012
Dawn Kirstaetter 2013
Georgette Kiser 2005
George Kleb 2004

Jonathan Klein 1987



FIRST

Amy
Alton
Drex
Irene
Gordon
Joyce
Chuck
Cheryl
Henry
Alexander
Linda
Sheila
Arnie
Mark
John
Laura
Steven
Patricia
Drew
Patricia Lion
Sharon
Charles
Robert
Anne
Sharon
Jennifer
Patricia
Alison
Renee
Laura
Todd
Drew
Angela
Jon

Joe

Ed
Amanda
Patricia
Al
Brian
Lainy
Blair
Elise
Franklin
Grace

The Leadership Alumni

LAST

Kleine
Knight
Knight
Knott
Knox

Knox Moorehead

Knudsen
Koch
Koether
Koff
Kohler
Kolman
Koonin
Kopec
Kovacs
Kozak
Kravet
Krebs
Krimski
Krongard
Kroupa
Kubat
Kunisch
Kurtz
Lacy
Lambdin
Lambert
Lane
Lane-Kunz
Lange
Langenberg
Langloh
Lannen
Laria
LaRocque
Latchford
Latimore
Lattin
Lau

Le Gette
LeBow-Sachs
Lee

Lee

Lee

Lee

Year

2012
2008
1991
2008
2017
1988
1999
2015
2002
2014
2007
1987
1992
2001
2005
2018
2011
1994
1999
1992
2007
1991
1984
2003
2009
1994
1993
1998
2018
1992
2007
2001
1988
2001
2016
1991
2019
2012
1987
2002
1985
1985
2017
2009
2011



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Joel Lee 1993
Kim Leisey 2018
Leslie Leitch 2005
Richard Lenham 1988
Gail Letts 1999
Stan Levi 1987
Barry Levin 2004
Steve Levin 2001
Andy Levy 1994
Jim Levy 1990
Joseph Lewin 1996
Anil Lewis 2015
James Lewis 1994
Penny Lewis 2010
Tom Lewis 2016
Eileen Rivera Ley 1993
Lorrie Liang 2012
Ava Lias-Booker 1994
Anne Lin 2014
Kevin Lindamood 2011
Melisa Lindamood 2017
Deb Lindrud 1997
Thomas Lingan 2009
Tara Linnehan Oursler 2002
Tom Linthicum 1998
Dan Lioi 2010
Brian Lipford 2007
Michelle Lipkowitz 2012
leffrey Liss 1999
Doug List 1990
Mike Lofton 1989
Elizabeth Lombard 2000
Matt Long 2005
Sandra Long 2002
Tim Longo 1999
Ancelmo Lopes 1990
Larry Lopez 2018
Rafael Lopez 2011
Ruth Louie 2003
Tom Loveland 2011
Natalia Luis 2014
Ken Lundeen 1985
Robyne Lyles 2018
Brian Lynch 2018

Bobbi Macdonald 2012



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST

Mac

J. Douglas
Colleen
Peggy
Howard
Denese
Lesley
Gary
Colleen
Olga Maltseva
Kent
Christine
Dick
Richard
Thibault
Mike
Jean Tucker
Mary
Annette
Michael
Virginia Knowlton
Elena
Vicki
Sharon
Awilda
Salima
Vernon
Rick

Jeff

Gina
Cecil
Elmer
Ganesha
Gary
Martina
Pete
Maria Welch
Ben

Gib
Garnetta
Mary
Mary Ann
James
Robert
Rob

LAST

MaclLure
Madeley
Mahony
Mainor
Majev
Maker
Malin
Mallery
Mallon
Brillman
Malwitz
Maly
Mandy
Manekin
Manekin
Mangan
Mann
Manzoni
March-Grier
Marcus
Marcus
Marcuss
Margolis
Markley
Marquez
Marriott
Marrow
Marsh
Marshall

Marshall-Johnson

Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martin
Martinez
Mason
Mason
Massey
Mastrandrea
Masur Singer
Mathias
Mathias
Matthews

Year

1996
1992
2001
1998
1986
1999
2018
1987
2008
2014
2002
2013
1997
1984
2013
1997
1984
2016
2014
2011
2009
2017
2004
2011
1992
2008
2002
2016
2001
2006
2013
1998
2018
2003
1998
1986
2005
1985
2001
2004
2011
1994
2001
1998
2019



FIRST

Sylvia
Marianne
Marilyn
John
Sharon
Bronwyn
Michael
Jim
Michelle
Sarah

Sister Patricia

Anne

Bill
Jason
Mary Sue
Don
Douglas
Bill

Jim

Chris
Jane
Mike
Frank
Maisha
Tom
Kathy
Jamie
Patricia
Molly
Kristen
Steve
Sylvester
Christine
John
Lisa
Marlene
John
Sam

Tim
Anita
Kyle
Clayton
Mary Ellen
Clifton
Anthony

The Leadership Alumni

LAST

Matthews
Mattran
Maultsby

Maupin, Jr., DDS

May
Mayden
Mazepink
McBride
McBride
McCann
McCarron
McCarthy
McCarthy
McCarthy
McCarthy
McCartney
McCoach llI
McComas
McComas
McComish
McConnell
McCormick
McCoy
McCoy
McCracken
McCullough
McDonald
McGowan

McGrath Tierney

McGuire
McGuire
McKay
McKee
McLaughlin
McLaughlin
McLaurin
McLean
McLemore
McMiillin
McMullin
McNair
McNeill
McNish
Mcwhite
Meagher

Year

1993
2011
1986
1987
1997
2015
2001
1984
2000
2015
2007
2005
2018
2017
1996
1987
2002
2005
1987
1998
1999
1995
2019
2017
1988
2003
1997
2010
2011
2009
2019
2003
1994
2003
2009
1992
2015
2016
1988
2017
2014
2001
1994
2013
2012



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Erica Mechlinski 2015
Joe Mechlinski 2007
Art Mehliman 1984
Roy Meierhenry 1989
Edward Meister IV 2015
Carol Melvin 1989
Scott Menzies 1984
Julie Mercer 1986
Philip Mercer 1989
Aaron Merki 2016
Gina Merritt 2018
Bonnae Meshulam 1997
Dale Meyer 2001
Jennifer Meyer 2015
John Meyerhoff 1993
Sayra Meyerhoff 1994
David Meyers 2009
Harold Mezile 1990
Andrew Michael 2016
Mary Page Michel 2003
Darlene Miglioretti 2010
Ginger Mihalik 2015
Anthony Milando 2009
Greg Miller 2012
Howard Miller 1985
Ira Miller 2000
Jason Miller 2017
Karen Miller 2006
Linda Miller 1989
Maria Miller 2003
Mary Miller 2016
Mickey Miller 1996
Redonda Miller 2012
Sally S. Miller 1991
Earl Millett 2016
Annie Milli 2019
Jeannette Mills 2009
Ken Mills 2006
Sara Milstein 2015
Kimberly Min 2018
David Minges 1995
Robyn Mingle 2001
Jennie Mingolelli 1991
Mitch Mirviss 1997

Betty Misek 1996



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Mickey Misera 2001
Derek Mitchell 2018
Geoff Mitchell 1985
Mike Mitchell 2006
Monica Mitchell 2013
Robert Mitchell 1994
Brian Moffet 2010
Hugh Mobhler 2014
Gregory Monaco 2015
Sandy Monck 2011
Charles Monk, 11 1989
Rachel Monroe 2008
Helen Montag 2018
Ken Montague 1986
Maria Lourdes Montes-Greenan 2009
Bob Moore 2019
Gary Moore 2007
Michele Moore 2012
William Moore, v 2017
Joseph Morales 2016
Debbie Morgan 2006
Terry Morgenthaler 1992
Brian Morris 2000
Elise Morris 2003
John Morris 1991
Ward Morrow 2006
Chuck Morton 2005
Kim Morton 2003
Joyce Moskovitz 2007
Samuel Moskowitz 2003
Robin Mosle 1991
David Mosley 2002
Catherine Motz 2012
Daniel Moylan 2011
Sara Muempfer 2019
Omar Muhammad 2006
Tom Mulroy 2004
John Muncks 1993
Thedosia Munford 2010
Doug Munro 2000
Brooke Murdock 2006
John Murkey 2010
Diana Murphy 1990
Brian Murray 2018

Janese Murray 2005



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST

leffrey
Mary
Rosemarie
Jeffrey
Jane
Judy
Betsy
Dan
Godfrey
Richard
Sharon
George
John

lan

Paul
Sandra
Patricia
Mike
Nana Theophile
Monica
David
Mark
Jim
Marilyn
Bill
Steve
Tony
John
Alexander
Jay

Erik
Toyo
Jim
Conor
Joe
Damian
Mary Anne
Marques
Andrea
Gena
Kevin
Sharon
Nancy
Amy
Shalita

LAST

Musgrove
Myers
Nassif
Nattans
Navarria
Needham
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson
Nemphos
Nethercut
Neuman
Neumayer
Neverett
Newby
Newton

Ngongang Ouandiji

Nicolau
Nolte
Nook
Noonan
Norman
Norton
Norwitz
Notarfrancesco
Nugent
Nufiez
Nwachu
Nystrom
Obayashi
O'Brien
O'Croinin
Oddis
O'Doherty
O'Donnell
Ogden
O'Hara
O'Keefe
O'Keefe
O'Keefe
Olah
Olmert
O'Neale

Year

2015
2010
1991
2010
1999
1992
1996
2001
1992
1995
1997
2006
2005
1999
1993
1994
1995
1995
2014
2018
2000
2018
1990
1997
1993
1998
2005
2005
2018
2017
1997
2002
1997
2018
2006
2006
2010
2011
2010
2008
1989
1995
1995
2014
2013



FIRST

Kevin
Jerry
Holly
Andy
Brian
Candace
Theodore
John
Christopher
Deborah
James
Jon
Steve
Sandra
Denika
Frank
Jason
Harry
Shina
Norman
Kaliope
Angela
Maggie
Anne
Dave
Pamela
Karen
Walton
Tom
Dan
John
Stephen
Alison
Beth
Marlyn
Douglas
Harold
Lynda
Art
Keith
Dana
Sherretta
Thomas
Don
David

The Leadership Alumni

LAST
O'Neill
Oppel
O'Shea
Osman
Oster
Osunsade
Oswald
Ott

Oven
Owens
Owens
Pace
Page
Pagnotti
Palmer
Palmer
Pappas
Pappas,
Parker
Parker, Jr.
Parthemos
Patrick
Patten
Patterson
Patzer
Paulk
Pearson
Pearson
Pechar
Pellegrom
Peoples
Percy
Perkins-Cohen
Perlman
Perritt
Perry
Perry
Perry
Perschetz
Persinger
Petersen
Peterson
Peterson
Pettit
Petty

Year

1993
1985
2015
1999
2015
2014
2010
1993
2015
2004
2013
2000
1985
2014
2010
1991
2005
1989
2001
2009
2013
2004
2000
2017
2018
2000
2007
2006
2001
1984
2005
2012
2014
2008
1993
1991
1992
2019
1992
2006
1994
2010
1986
1992
2014



FIRST

Winston
David
Benjamin
Jeff
Walter
Raymond
Jack

Milli
Tom
Sharon
Alice

A. Paul
Theo Norma
Leon
John
David
Toby
Jane
Colleen
Carter
Keshia
Joanne
Gordon
Dave
Cheron
Martin
Henry
Leanne
Michael
Ursula
Patricia
Jim
Mary Louise
Martin
Karen
Amy
Catherine
Randi
Patricia
Leon
Edward
John

Eric
Christopher
James

The Leadership Alumni

LAST
Philip
Phillips
Phillips IV
Picker
Pickett
Piechocki
Pierce
Pierce
Pilkerton Ill
Pinder
Pinderhughes
Pineau
Pinette
Pinkett, Il
Pipitone
Pittenger
Pitts
Plapinger
Pleasant Kline
Polakoff
Pollack
Pollak
Pollock
Polonsky
Porter
Porter
Posko
Posko
Posko
Powidzki
Prasada-Rao
Prebil
Preis
Proctor
Proudford
Przywara
Pugh
Pupkin
Purcell
Purnell
Quinn
Racanelli
Ragin
Rahl
Railey

Year

2016
1997
2009
1992
1986
1985
1986
2006
2019
2014
1988
2012
1986
2016
2006
1995
1986
2011
2013
2019
2011
1986
1990
2019
2006
2002
2006
1998
2004
1998
2010
1994
1988
2010
2008
2017
1992
2008
1985
2006
2012
2012
2015
2015
2010



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Sam Rajamanickam 2019
Bryan Rakes 2013
Destiny-Simone Ramjohn 2019
Odette Ramos 2006
Diana Ramsay 2003
Linda Ramsey 1996
Monica Randall 2012
Avis Ransom 2000
Mark Raper 1991
Greg Rapisarda 2018
Richard Rapuano 2007
Jerome Ratliffe 2000
John Ratzesberger 2015
Stephanie Rawlings-Blake 1997
Don Rea 2004
Carol Reckling 2004
Roger Reese, Jr. 1999
Iris Reeves 1995
Marsha Reeves 2018
Marsha Reeves-Jews 1994
Jenny Regan 2006
Al Reid 1997
Sina Reid 1987
Vernon Reid 1991
Judy Reitz 1991
Michele Ressler 1992
Charles Reuland 2013
Bob Rhudy 2002
Victor Ribaudo 1998
Mark Riccobono 2013
Earl Richardson 1990
Jeffrey Richardson 2011
Johnette Richardson 2008
William Rienhoff IV 1992
Anne Riggle 2000
Lee Riley 1999
Mike Riley 1996
La Zette Ringgold-Kirksey 2019
Sue Ringler 1996
Donna Rivera 1991
Deborah Rivkin 2014
Alex Rizzuto 2016
Hutch Robbins 2012
John Roberts 2009

Shantell Roberts 2019



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Kathy Robertson 2011
Ann Christine Robinson 1994
Bishop Robinson 1984
Denauvo Robinson 1989
Donna Robinson 2003
Lori Robinson 2012
Norbert Robinson 2011
Nykidra Robinson 2013
Nancy Roche 1990
Chris Rockey 2016
Anthony Rodgers 2001
Haydee Rodriguez 1999
Brian Rogers 1995
Jacqueline Rogers 1990
Katherine Rogers 2010
Heidi Lippmeier Roller 2011
Otis Rolley 2002
Gloria Romeo 2018
Victor Romita 1997
Jonathon Rondeau 2017
Rafi Rone 2018
Brian Ropp 2008
John Rosaschi 2005
Rudy Rose 1990
Susan Rosebery 1999
Barry Rosen 1984
Michael Rosenbaum 2007
Adam Rosenberg 2010
Peter Rosenwald, I 1996
David Ross 2010
James Ross 2000
Samuel Ross 2009
Anthony Rosso 2008
Ted Rouse 1987
Sherrie Rovnan 2013
Connie Row 1991
Marianne Rowan-Braun 2008
Hilary Roxe 2014
Kenny Roy 1995
Fabienne Royale-Larkins 2011
Stephanie Royster 2004
Tiffany Royster 2018
Heather Rubens 2019
Stu Rubenstein 2004

Rudy Ruiz 2015



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Sheila Ruof 1984
Angela Russell 2013
Melvin Russell 2009
Lisa Rusyniak 2009
Tom Ruszin 1999
Rod Rutledge 1987
Sara Rutstein 2007
Jai Ryu 1991
Bob Sabelhaus 1988
Wendy Samet 2017
Barbara Samuels 1994
Al Sanchez 1994
Andre Sanders 2009
Gail Sanders 1997
Jerome Sanders 2010
Stacie Sanders Evans 2014
Steve Sands 1988
Suzanne Sangree 2009
Michael Sarbanes 2005
Lynn Sassin 2001
Peter Saucier 1986
Shanaysha Sauls 2016
Robin Saunders 2017
Monzella Saunders-Owings 2011
Michael Saxon 2003
Paula Schaedlich 2005
Lynne Schaefer 2007
William Schaefer 1999
Joe Schaller 1998
Thomas Schaub 1987
Neil Schechter 1992
Charles Scheeler 1995
Kim Scheeler 1994
Stephen Schenkel 2014
Michael Scher 1991
Timothy Scheve 1991
John Schiavone 2005
Barry Schloss 2009
Dara Schnee 2017
Hudi Schorr 2019
Carrie Schreiber 2018
Roger Schulman 2016
Gerald Schultz 1986
Mark Schulz 2008

Katherine Schulze 2014



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Jonathan Schwartz 2019
Laurie Schwartz 1994
David Scott 2001
Earl Scott 1994
Keith Scroggins 2007
Andrew Segall 2014
James Seidl 2018
Roland Selby 2017
Vicki Semanie 2019
Lynne Sennett 1993
Randolph Sergent 2016
Amy Seto 2015
Jason Sevier 2015
Kevin Shaffer 2003
Ahmad Shamim 1996
John Shano 2002
Gary Shapiro 1993
Steve Sharfstein 2002
Jim Shaw 1989
Kyle Shay 2007
Dan Shealer 2005
Blake Sheehan 2018
Kathy Shelton 2014
Paul Shelton 1994
Brian Shepter 2018
Joel Sher 1993
Kathleen Sher 1987
Becky Sherblom 2001
Kim Sherbrooke 2018
Natalie Shields 2008
Dave Shippee 1997
Charles Shivery 1988
Carol Sholes 2003
Tony Shore 2001
Sana Shtasel 1996
Kathy Shulman 1993
Mike Shultz 1996
Sasha Shultz 2016
Paul Silber 2010
Robin Silver 2019
Charles Simmons 2000
Gregory Simmons 2008
David Simms 1992
Steve Simms 1990

Stu Simms 1986



FIRST

Karen
Wilbert
Karen
Gwen
Jake
Dave
Mary C
Barry
Malinda
Marijn
Audrey
Brenda
Dan
Darlene
Graylin
Hal
Hoke
James
James
Janet Marie
Jay

Joe
Ricky
Roslyn
Smitty
Ward
Annette
Francis
John
Rebecca
Scott
Scott
Kathryn
Catherine
Lorene
Robert
John
Cindy
Rahim
Chris
Scot
Terrance
Craig
John
Rick

The Leadership Alumni

LAST

Singer
Sirota
Sitnick
Skillern
Slagle
Slaughter
Slicher
Slifstein
Small
Smit
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smith-Rich
Smyth
Smyth
Snyder
Soffen
Somerville
Sorestad
Southers
Southworth
Spar
Spearman
Spell
Spence
Spencer
Spencer
Spencer

Spilman, Ph.D.

Springer
Springer

Year

2000
1985
2005
2002
1996
2017
2009
2007
1994
2013
1997
1986
2008
2009
1999
2000
1990
1996
2005
1993
1992
1994
1997
1984
1997
1985
2011
1999
2001
2003
2013
1989
2015
2018
1995
2003
2001
2001
2001
2018
2002
2015
2003
1999
2001



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST

Jason
Deborah
Rick
Brant
Marian
Dennis
David
Jennifer
Chris
Karen
Mike
Brian
Dana
David
lucy
Carl
Steven B.
Susan
Gail
Kyle
Deborah Johnson
Saleh
Linda
Ferrier
Catherine
Emma
Ernie
Karen
LaVerne
Shawn
Shelonda
Francine
David
Gregory
Jania
Kristen
Jessica
Len

Ken
JaNean
Bill

Jeff
Arun
Jason
Eugene

LAST
St. John

St. Lawrence Thompson

Staisloff
Standridge
Stanton
Starliper
Starnes
Stearman
Steele
Steele
Steele
Steger
Stein
Stein
Steinitz
Stenberg
Stenersen
Sterett
Stern
Stern
Sterrett, Ph.D.
Stevens
Stewart
Stillman, Esquire
Stokes
Stokes
Stokes
Stokes
Stokes
Stokes
Stokes
Stokes-McElveen
Stone
Stone
Stout
Strain
Strauss
Strom
Strong
Stubbs Taylor
Stulginsky
Sube
Subhas
Sullivan
Sunshine

Year

2010
2014
2006
2007
2002
2000
2000
2011
2016
2017
1997
2015
1995
2000
1987
1998
2012
2019
2000
2000
1992
2013
1998
1999
2018
1989
1994
2015
2004
2011
2005
2000
2004
2012
2008
2018
1992
1988
1991
2014
1988
1999
2013
2010
1988



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST

Jessica
Mark
Michelle
Susan
David
Nonet
Gary
Phillip
Heang
Charles
Eric
Colin
Robert
Murat
Bea
Louis
Paul
Tanya
Marc
Stephen
Randall
Emily
Otis
Christopher
Charles (TONY)
Craig
Ken
Timothy
Vernon
Brandon
Gary
Maria Harris
Chuck
Sandi
Mac
Susan
Stacie
David
Robin
William
Danielle
Hector
Susan
Kathleen
Randall

LAST

Suriano
Swancy
Swanenburg
Swift
Swirnow
Sykes
Sysak
Taff

Tan
Tandy
Tanner
Tarbert
Tarola
Tasel
Taylor
Taylor
Taylor
Terrell
Terrill
Thaler
Thames
Thayer
Thomas
Thomaskutty
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thornton
Thrift
Tildon
Tildon, llI
Timmins
Tisdale
Tjornehoj
Tobin
Tohn
Tomechko
Toomey
Torain
Torres
Torroella
Townsend
Trembly

Year

2017
1995
2011
1984
2001
2010
2001
1986
2018
1990
2004
2015
1988
2014
1994
1993
2005
2019
2003
1984
2003
1995
1992
2011
2012
1998
1986
2007
1996
2018
1984
2007
2004
2016
2008
2017
2016
2016
2005
2009
2012
2001
2011
1988
1987



FIRST

Ron
Peter
Ken
David
James

Ed
Patricia
Bryce
Jandie
Tammy
Terri
Charmayne
Charmayne
Valerie
Valentina
James
Joyce
Mary
James
Nancy
Art
Joanne
Mimi Roeder
Christa
Sandra
Sheila
Scott
Maggie
Andrew
Kathy
Matt
Julie
Sara
Edward
Ken
Clint
Edward
Bob
Jonathan
Jim
Judith
John
Edwin
Nathan
John

The Leadership Alumni

LAST

Trevino
Troup
Trout
Troy
Tschechtelin
Tucker
Tunstall
Turner
Turner
Turner
Turner
Turner
Turner
Twanmoh
Ukwuoma
Ulmer
Ulrich
Vaden
Valerio
Van Zant
Varnado
Vatz
Vaughan
Velasquez
Vicchio
Vidmar
Vieth
Villegas
Vincent
Vizachero
Wagman
Wagner
Walcott
Waldman
Waldych
Walker
Walker, 111
Wallace
Waller
Wallis
Waranch
Ware
Warfield
Warfield
Warnack

Year

1998
1985
1991
2011
1993
1986
1998
2008
2003
2008
1996
2004
2004
2015
2012
1985
2009
1993
2014
1994
2004
2001
1995
2004
2008
1996
2010
2019
2014
2019
2016
2017
2017
2011
1993
1989
2011
1996
2017
1997
1989
2012
1988
2011
2008



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Joel Warner 1989
Raphael Warnock 2004
Hugo Warns IlI 2012
Carter Warren 1992
Sharon Warren 1984
Hattie Washington 1994
Cheryl Washington, Esq. 2000
John Wasilisin 1999
Mark Wasserman 1984
Jeff Watson 2010
Joe Weaver 2007
Topper Webb 1999
Wyndy Webb 2019
Steven Weinberg 2017
Stanley Weinstein 2008
Barry Weiskopf 1994
Karen Weiss 2005
Kathleen Weiss 2010
John Weiss, Il 1993
Sherry Welch 1992
Tiana Wells-Lawson 2016
Chip Wendler 2001
Kenneth Westary 2011
Magda Westerhout 2004
Danielle Wharton 2019
John E. Wheeler, Jr. 1991
Michele Whelley 1999
Mike Whipple 1995
W. Daniel White 1986
Raquel Whiting Gilmer 2007
Terri Whitley 2008
Steven Widner 2019
Miriam Wiesel 2011
Sandra Wighton 1996
Thomas Wilcox 2001
Norm Wiley 2006
Scott Wilfong 1989
Thomson Willard 1994
Michael Willetts 2015
Andrew Williams 2018
Anna Williams 1999
Bruce Williams 1992
Channa Williams 2018
Kate Williams 2017

Lisa Williams 1984



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Mamie Williams 1988
Margaret Williams 1995
Mary Louise Williams 1985
Trent Williams 2000
Garland Williamson 1988
Christopher Wilson 2017
Courtney Wilson 2002
John Wilson 1990
Malcolm Wilson 1999
Melanie Wilson 1998
Bonnie Windsor 2014
Tim Windsor 2006
Lynn Wintriss 2006
Ann Wolfe 1997
Paul Wolman 1997
Steve Wood 1992
Drew Woods 1997
Eddie Woods 1989
Meg Woodside 1996
Sam Woodside 1988
Todd Workman 2009
Deborah Wortham 2006
Robert Wray 2014
Alex Wright 2005
Dion Wright 2002
Frances Wright 1998
Jeff Wright 2006
Michael Wright 1987
Ralph Wright 1994
Kathleen Wycoff 1993
William Wycoff 1990
Rian Yaffe 1984
Marylou Yam 2018
Sheridan Yeary 2012
Rebecca Yenawine 2003
Brock Yetso 2010
Susan Yochelson 1985
Bryan Jay Yolles 1995
Lynette Young 1988
Nancy Young 2010
Terry Slade Young 2000
Betsy Zaborowski 1999
James Zamoiski 1984
Amanda Zinn 1999

Nancy Zinn 2013



The Leadership Alumni

FIRST LAST Year
Thurman Zollicoffer 2001
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